
被告Ｙ１関係

番号 原告氏名 金額 単位（円）

1 Ｘ１ 531,808

2 Ｘ２ 3,859,930

3 Ｘ３ 3,053,160

4 Ｘ４ 195,536

5 Ｘ５ 13,592,735

6 Ｘ６ 691,282

7 Ｘ７ 2,058,942

8 Ｘ８ 4,724,760

9 Ｘ９ 1,575,200

10 Ｘ１０ 4,724,760

11 Ｘ１１ 2,361,880

12 Ｘ１２ 2,361,880

13 Ｘ１３ 2,361,880

14 Ｘ１４ 3,203,602

15 Ｘ１５ 2,586,086

16 Ｘ１６ 2,401,274

17 Ｘ１７ 5,425,323

18 Ｘ１８ 11,966,115

19 Ｘ１９ 3,983,675

20 Ｘ２０ 3,604,044

21 Ｘ２１ 1,574,573

22 Ｘ２２ 5,751,000

23 Ｘ２３ 1,945,558

（別紙）　　　　認容額一覧表(1)



24 Ｘ２４ 12,311,476

25 Ｘ２５ 556,970

26 Ｘ２６ 7,473,444

27 Ｘ２７ 2,064,610

28 Ｘ２８ 3,408,126

29 Ｘ２９ 588,252

30 Ｘ３０ 2,299,540

31 Ｘ３１ 1,520,500

32 Ｘ３２ 23,071,681

33 Ｘ３３ 1,566,010

34 Ｘ３４ 737,672

35 Ｘ３５ 15,209,323

36 Ｘ３６ 799,794

37 Ｘ３７ 7,454,960

38 Ｘ３８ 2,350,360



被告Ｙ２関係

番号 原告氏名 金額 単位（円）

1 Ｘ１ 531,808

3 Ｘ３ 3,053,160

5 Ｘ５ 13,592,735

6 Ｘ６ 691,282

7 Ｘ７ 2,058,942

8 Ｘ８ 4,724,760

9 Ｘ９ 1,575,200

10 Ｘ１０ 4,724,760

11 Ｘ１１ 2,361,880

12 Ｘ１２ 2,361,880

13 Ｘ１３ 2,361,880

14 Ｘ１４ 3,203,602

15 Ｘ１５ 2,586,086

16 Ｘ１６ 2,401,274

18 Ｘ１８ 11,966,115

19 Ｘ１９ 3,983,675

20 Ｘ２０ 3,604,044

21 Ｘ２１ 1,574,573

22 Ｘ２２ 5,960,760

24 Ｘ２４ 12,311,476

25 Ｘ２５ 556,970

26 Ｘ２６ 7,473,444

27 Ｘ２７ 2,097,803

（別紙）　　認容額一覧表(2)



28 Ｘ２８ 3,408,126

29 Ｘ２９ 588,252

30 Ｘ３０ 2,299,540

31 Ｘ３１ 1,520,500

32 Ｘ３２ 23,071,681

33 Ｘ３３ 1,566,010

34 Ｘ３４ 737,672

35 Ｘ３５ 15,209,323

36 Ｘ３６ 799,794

37 Ｘ３７ 7,454,960

38 Ｘ３８ 2,350,360



被告Ｙ３関係

番号 原告氏名 金額 単位（円）

2 Ｘ２ 3,859,930

4 Ｘ４ 195,536

17 Ｘ１７ 5,425,323

23 Ｘ２３ 1,945,558

（別紙）　　認容額一覧表(3)


